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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/04/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Thu 09/05/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Mon 09/09/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 09/10/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Mon 09/16/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 09/17/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country vs. Caravel Lums Pond
Thu 09/19/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Mon 09/23/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 09/24/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Thu 09/26/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Fri 09/27/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Home vs. MOT Charter Front Lawn
Mon 09/30/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 10/01/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Thu 10/03/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Home vs. Wilmington Christian School SAES - Soccer Field
Mon 10/07/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 10/08/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Thu 10/10/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Home vs. Providence Creek Academy Front Lawn
Tue 10/15/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Thu 10/17/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Mon 10/21/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 10/22/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Thu 10/24/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Away vs. MOT Charter at Price Park MOT Charter
Mon 10/28/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Tue 10/29/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Practice Front Lawn
Wed 10/30/2013 3:15 pm Cross Country Central DE XC Invitational Browns Branch County Park


